
                                                                                           
 
 

 
 
 
MAY COURSES:  Deadline is April 22, 2025 
 
 

 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
  
   DAY                            DATE                          TIME          INSTUCTOR 
 

Monday  May 5   6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Eubanks 

Tuesday  May 6   6:00pm-10:00pm  Sanfilippo & Petroski  

Wednesday  May 7   6:00pm-10:00pm  Ryan & Calhoun 

Thursday  May 8   6:00pm-10:00pm  Blankenbaker & Eubanks 

 

 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
              
    DAY                             DATE                          TIME        INSTRUCTOR 

 

Saturday  May 10   9:00am-5:00pm  Blankenbaker & Calhoun 

Tues/Wed  May 13-14  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Sanfilippo 

Saturday  May 17  9:00am-5:00pm  Webb & Daws  

Tues/Wed  May 20-21  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Ryan & Eubanks 
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JUNE COURSES:  Deadline is May 20, 2025 
 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
    DAY                             DATE                          TIME         INSTRUCTOR 

 

Wednesday  June 4   6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Calhoun 

Thursday  June 5  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Ryan 

Saturday  June 7  9:00am-1:00pm  Blankenbaker 

Monday  June 9  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Ryan 

 

 
 
PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
    DAY                               DATE              TIME         INSTRUCTOR 

 

Tues/Wed  June 10-11   6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Calhoun  

Saturday  June 14  9:00am-5:00pm  Blankenbaker 

Mon/Tues  June 16-17  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Musgrove & Daws 

Wed/Thurs  June 18-19  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Blankenbaker 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
JULY COURSES:  Deadline is June 18, 2025 
 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
     DAY                            DATE                          TIME        INSTRUCTOR 

 

Monday  July 7   6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Ryan 

Tuesday  July 8   6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Calhoun 

Wednesday  July 9   6:00pm-10:00pm  Daws & Blankenbaker  

Thursday  July 10  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Ryan 

Saturday  July 12  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Blankenbaker 

 
 
 
PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
      DAY                            DATE                           TIME         INSTRUCTOR 

 

Tues/Wed  July 15-16   6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Musgrove  

Thurs/Fri  July 17-18  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Ryan & Eubanks 

Saturday  July 19  9:00am-5:00pm  Blankenbaker 

Mon/Tues  July 21-22  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Calhoun & Daws 
 
Wed/Thurs  July 23-24  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Ryan & Webb & Blankenbaker 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
AUGUST COURSES:  Deadline is July 22, 2025 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
    DAY                              DATE                         TIME       INSTRUCTOR 

 

Monday  August 4   6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Sanfilippo  

Tuesday  August 5  6:00pm-10:00pm  Patterson & Daws 

Wednesday  August 6  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Calhoun 

Thursday  August 7  6:00pm-10:00pm  Blankenbaker & Daws 

Saturday  August 9  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Calhoun 

 

 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
    DAY                               DATE             TIME       INSTRUCTOR 

 

Mon/Tues  August 11-12  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Sanfilippo 

Wed/Thurs  August 13-14  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Musgrove 

Saturday  August 16  9:00am-5:00pm   Webb & Calhoun 

Mon/Tues  August 18-19  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Daws & Ryan 
 
Wed/Thurs  August 20-21  6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Blankenbaker 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
SEPTEMBER COURSES:  Deadline is August 20, 2025 
 
 
 

PREPARE/FIRST AID 
  
       DAY                               DATE                                 TIME        INSTRUCTOR 

 

Thursday  September 4  6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Patterson & Ryan 

Saturday  September 6  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Blankenbaker 

Monday  September 8  6:00pm-10:00pm  Petroski & Eubanks 

Tuesday  September 9  6:00pm-10:00pm  Blankenbaker & Daws 

Wednesday  September 10 6:00pm-10:00pm  Petroski & Patterson 

 

 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
      DAY                                  DATE              TIME        INSTRUCTOR 

 

Thurs/Fri  September 11-12 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Musgrove & Ryan 

Saturday  September 13 9:00am-5:00pm  Webb & Daws & Blankenbaker 

Mon/Tues  September 15-16 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Ryan 

Wed/Thurs  September 17-18 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Daws & Blankenbaker 

Saturday  September 20 9:00am-5:00pm   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
OCTOBER COURSES:  Deadline is September 18, 2025 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
  
       DAY                             DATE             TIME       INSTRUCTOR 

 

Saturday  October 4   9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Calhoun 

Monday  October 6  6:00pm-10:00pm  Petroski & Finke & Patterson 

Tuesday  October 7  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Blankenbaker 

Wednesday  October 8  6:00pm-10:00pm  Ryan & Daws 

Thursday  October 9  6:00pm-10:00pm  Patterson & Eubanks 

  

 
 
PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
 
       DAY                              DATE                                    TIME                                     INSTRUCTOR 
  

Saturday  October 11  9:00am-5:00pm  Calhoun & Daws & Webb 

Mon/Tues  October 13-14 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Musgrove 

Wed/Thurs  October 15-16 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Blankenbaker & Eubanks 

Saturday  October 18  9:00am-5:00pm  Daws 

Mon/Tues  October 20-21 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Daws & Ryan & Eubanks  

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
NOVEMBER COURSES:  Deadline is October 21, 2025 
 
 
 

 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
  
    DAY                                  DATE            TIME         INSTRUCTOR 

 

Tuesday  November 4   6:00pm-10:00pm  Sanfilippo & Finke & Calhoun  

Wednesday  November 5  6:00pm-10:00pm  Daws & Petroski 

Thursday  November 6  6:00pm-10:00pm  Ryan & Patterson &  

                                                                                                                Eubanks 

Saturday  November 8  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Blankenbaker 

 

 

 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
 
   DAY                         DATE              TIME          INSTRUCTOR   

 

Mon/Tues November 10-11 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Sanfilippo & Musgrove 

Wed/Thurs November 12-13 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Ryan & Eubanks & Blankenbaker 

Saturday November 15 9:00am-5:00pm  Calhoun & Webb 

Mon/Tues November 17-18 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Daws 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
JANUARY COURSES:  Deadline is December 2, 2025 
 
 
 

PREPARE/FIRST AID 
  
    DAY                                 DATE             TIME          INSTRUCTORS 

 

Wednesday  January 7   6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Sanfilippo  

Thursday  January 8  6:00pm-10:00pm  Blankenbaker & Patterson 

Saturday  January 10  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Calhoun 

Monday  January 12  6:00pm-10:00pm  Ryan & Petroski & Eubanks 

 

 

 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
    DAY                                DATE            TIME          INSTRUCTORS 

 

Tues/Wed  January 13-14 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Sanfilippo 

Thurs/Fri  January 15-16 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Musgrove & Ryan 

Saturday  January 17  9:00am-5:00pm  Calhoun & Webb 

Mon/Tues  January 19-20 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Daws & Blankenbaker 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

FEBRUARY COURSES:  Deadline is January 21, 2026 
 

 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 
  
    DAY                                 DATE             TIME    INSTRUCTOR 

 

Wednesday  February 4  6:00pm-10:00pm  Finke & Sanfilippo & Blankenbaker 

Thursday  February 5  6:00pm-10:00pm  Eubanks & Petroski 

Saturday  February 7  9:00am-1:00pm  Daws & Blankenbaker 

Monday  February 9  6:00pm-10:00pm   Ryan & Eubanks & Daws 

 

   

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
 
    DAY                                  DATE              TIME 

 

Tues/Wed  February 10-11 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Finke & Sanfilippo & Daws  

Saturday  February 14  9:00am-5:00pm  Blankenbaker & Calhoun 

Mon/Tues  February 16-17 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Eubanks & Musgrove 

Wed/Thurs  February 18-19 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly Ryan & Blankenbaker & Calhoun 


